I 5SONBOSYA I Nl aAYIFINIe aiAkKtfte #fdl 1t y2-8enlilae2014201505S y! (@ F 250g0 aRBA S|&2 | SAyA]
SNBERYSye&SA

 SNBUUHIGaNISIISaROAI BYGUNEN Dt Yy {TF {1 SLA! Laj2ttel Kk I F2Rgal 202al ¢t

1 2
9 10 |9 10

l.:.l
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
9 10 |9 10 |9 10 |9 10 |9 10 |9 10 |9 10

@ooo(

10

Magyar nyelv

Magyar irod.

¢l NISY

NIWININ

Matematika
angolul

Angol

Matematika

¢Saidys

Fizika

WINONA

Clt RNY
11 Ny&s

A2t s 3

YSYALF

NENLN

Informatika

bsysa |-

.Y §dne | -

5N} YI -
it yo

wlkal S|-
GAT dzt f




 SNBUGgIgaAISILAZSE R C

an sy

NI B1Zy { DA Y ISILA !

Lal2tt et

a

Y2t SAAdzY |

K

1

2

3

5

6

7

8

10

11

9

10

9

10

9

10

[j
4
9

10

9

10

9

10

9

10

9

10

ool

10

9

10

Magyar nyelv

Magyar irod.

¢l NI SY

WIN|N

Hittan

Angol

Matematika

¢Sadys$s

Fizika

CltRNY
11 Ny&s$s

WIN|WIN|!

Biodd 5 3A I

YSYALF

Informatika

bSYSi

WIWIN

. Y Sdne

5N3 YI
it yo

wlkal S

GA1 dz f




Debreced {1 I 1 1 S LJ. SN 3 &/1 3 yadl NWzYt ¢+ ¢ {Tr1117SwAal2tt el SI {TF1A&l2¢tt et

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
; QTsz e|9 10 |9 10 |9 10 |9 10 |9 10 |9 10 |9 10 |9 10 |9 10 |9 10
¢l yut NJ
6t talrf
Aalz2tt
tanult)
Magyar nyelv| 2 2 4 3 3 4 3 -
Magya irod. | 2 2 4 3 2 3 2 -
¢l NISY|2 2 4 5 3 4 3
Hittan - - - - -
Angol - - 5 - 2 4 5
Matematika | 2 2 4 2 3 2 2 5
¢tSaidyS|5 4 4 4 3 4 4 3
Fizika 2 2 2 2 3 2 3
Cl ft RNy|2 2 3 3 2 3 4
11 Nyes
. A2fts53|3 3 2 2 2 4 3
YSYAL 2 2 3 3 2 3 2
Informatika | 3 3 5 5 3 5 5
bSYSi 2 2 - 3 - 3
. Y Sdne 3 2 5 5 5 5 5
5N} YI - - - -
it yO
wlkal S|- - - - - 5 4
GAT dz ¢




5SO0NBOSYA {1TF {INFLIASH:A { H/YIIgSENIRA Yy + T Adzylt Sa aAZal 1A {TF1111TSLMAA] 2T
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

, 0F2te|09 10 |9 10 |9 10 |9 10 |9 10 |9 10 |9 10 |9 10 |9 10 |9 10

¢Fyuat N

6t talrf

Aalzftt

tanult)

Magyar nyelv| 3 3 2 2 4 4 4 3 3

Magyar irod. | 3 3 2 2 4 4 3 3 3

¢l NISY|4 5 2 4 5 4 3 3 3

Hittan

Angol 5 4 5 3 - 3 3 5 4

Matematika | 3 3 2 2 4 2 2 2 2

¢tSaidyS|3 5 5 4 5 5 2 2 2

Fizika 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 3

Cl ft RNy |3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3

11 Nyes

. A2f 5 3- - - - - 4 3 3 3

YSYAL 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 3

Informatika | 4 5 3 4 5 5 4 4 3

bSYSi |4 4 3 4 5 4 3 3 3

© V Sdne |4 4 3 3 - 5 5 4 5

5N} YI 3 5 5 4 - - - - -

it yO

wlkal S|5 5 4 4 - 5 5 5 5

GAT dzt f




5S0NBOSYyA {TF11SLN Saa / SYGNHzY t SOKé aAKtf@& ; LING! ALINR {TF711!171TsSLI

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
; QTzft e|l9 10 |9 10 |9 10 |9 10 |9 10 |9 10 |9 10 |9 10 |9 10 |9 10
¢l yut NJ
ot falr ¢
Aalz2tt
tanult)
Magyar nyelv 3 3 3 3
Magyar irod. 2 3 2 3
¢l NI SY 5 4 4 4
Hittan - -
Angol 3 4 - 3
Matematika 2 2 2 3
¢Sadays 4 - 5 5
Fizika 2 2 2 4
Cl f RNY 3 4 3 5
11 Nyes
.A2fs3 5 3 - -
YSYAL 2 3 2 3
Informatika 3 2 3 3
bSYSi 3 -
. Y Sdne 5 4 5 4
5N} YI - - - -
it yoO
wlkal S - - - -
GAT dz ¢




5S0NBOSYA {1 MecBwalit! SYyaRINI/ 8S yDINDAYLIF NA S& LYy F2NXIFGALFA {TF111TSLAal2¢tl

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
;QTzfte 9 10 |9 10 |9 10 |9 10 |9 10 |9 10 |9 10 |9 10 |9 10 |9 10
¢l yut NJ
ot falr ¢
Aalz2tt
tanult)
Magyar nyelv 4 4
Magyar irod. 4 3
¢l NI SY 4 2
Hittan - -
Angol 5 4
Matematika 4 3
¢tSadays 4 5
Fizika 5 3
Cl f RNY 4 3
11 Nyes
. A2fts 3 4 4
YSYAL 4 3
Informatika 5 5
bSYSG i
. Y Sdne 5 5
5N} YI - -
it yO
wlkal S - -
GAT dz ¢




—
1+
—

(V)]

SUIAIL A ANFiskefd vF (| NdzY S

|.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
;QTzfteg 10 |9 10 |9 10 |9 10 |9 10
¢l yut NJ
ot falr ¢
Aalz2tt
tanult)

Magyar nyelv| 4 5
Magyar irod. | 4 5
¢l NISY|4 5
Matematika | 3 -
angolul

Angol 4

Matematika 5
¢tSadyS|s5 5
Fizika 4 5
Cl ft RNY|5 5
11 Nyes

A2t 53 - 5
YSYAL 4 5
Informatika | 4

bSYSi 4 5
, Y Gdne | - -
5N} YI - -
it yoO

wlkal s|- -
GAT dz ¢




DAYYH T Adzy

1

N

w

D

(6]

»

~

(o]

©

10

11

7

8

\l

8

10

©

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Magyar nyelv

Magyar irod.

(6]

¢l NI SY

Hittan

WWwlh~

Wb

Wih|bdw

Angol

Matematika

¢Saidys$s

Fizika

Clt RNY
11 Ny&s$s

A0

wioo|h~|!

INNFNESIENTES I 1NN NS

oo~ ior|on

WWhMOIWW W~

W hA~|!

A2t s 3

IS

YSYALF

w

Informatika

oo ol

oo

(3]

bSYSi

. Y Sdne

Moo b~i b~

AW

(3]

(3]

O A

5N} YI
it yo

wlkal S
GAT dzt f

Technika




Sa
11

{(TF111TSLAEL2¢

beSt @& DAYYt T Adzys

¢FyYyNGEH AR

YSi

LIG A &G I

I wh

Lo (92]
o
—
o
i AN (qV}
o
—
o™ N
o
- Lo Lo
< <
o
- < <
< <
o
i
< ™
o
— < N
' (qV}
o
— Ko} (92]
< ™
o
- < m
< N
o
- < (9p]
o™ < (92
o
—
AN || || (qV} N[N N
-~ > || > ) S |m
= |
Y— m/ms my ‘N“e_bqua,"uer
= = =
N ww,_ﬁ ® D vRy/t*AmASAm\YVO
—= ny%mampvabnnafNozv:mv:éu.Jy
T 2 wwlmwmAS”mll*AS,,mS,Yle.
.,.A..nm S|S|e|T|<|Z|e|lL|O ~| .[>Elal. |




—
B
ax
(V)]
pull
>

—

—~—

b Y dzS €

{TF11SLA!

Lal2¢tt

Sa

DAYYH T Adzy

K

YAAadt NRI

[ER

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

> e
R )
— < H
N SN
—h == —h
~ > o
o fd—
?(D;_<

©

10

9

10

9

10

9

10

9

10

9

10

9

10

10

9

10

9

10

Magyar
12YYdzy At

¢ SN¥sSal Si

¢t NEI RIf 3

(62016, ]

ol

Y

Hittan

Angol

Matematika

¢tSalySoSt

gaw|h~|!

alw i w|!

I

Fizika

Cl ft RNy 1 ¢
11 N3B& Sy |

A2t 5 3A0

YSYALF

Informatika

bSYSi

. Y Sdne

5N YIS

a
wl 21 dB& & A ¢
kult.




